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Event  1   Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 2:59.90W14Smith, Billie1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 2:30.25W16Kennard, Shyla1

Event  2   Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10
AQNTR 1:42.38W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 1:52.07W9Sridhar, Chloe2

AQNTR 2:12.90W9Becroft, Sophie3

AQNTR 2:21.94W9Smiley, Olive4

W10 Year Olds
IGWTR 1:35.53W10Vickers, Harper1

STRTR 1:38.13W10Old, Lyneer Old2

AQNTR 1:40.28W10Coster, Edison3

AQNTR 1:44.04W10Riley, Michaela4

OKTTR 1:46.16W10Juffermans, Sophie5

AQNTR 1:47.67W10Froome, Hannah6

AQNTR 1:53.68W10Norden, Briar7

W11 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:30.67W11Lister, Maddison1

HAWTR 1:32.84W11Holdem, Ivy2

STRTR 1:32.90W11Reed, Anna3

STRTR 1:37.06W11Chubb, Amarni4

AQNTR 1:40.61W11Venables, Sarah5

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:21.05W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey1

STRTR 1:25.87W12Pettit, Mia2

AQNTR 1:26.96W12Grendon, Gabriella3

STRTR 1:30.46W12Tosland, Mackenzie4

IGWTR 1:30.68W12Vickers, Indiana5

AQNTR 1:30.89W12Becroft, Livia6

STRTR 1:31.08W12Pettit, Leah7

AQNTR 1:31.09W12Davis, Emma8

HAWTR 1:33.04W12Gordge, Connie9

AQNTR 1:33.45W12Stone, Elsie10

STRTR 1:37.54W12Edwards, Matilda11

AQNTR 1:39.69W12Davis, Olivia12

STRTR 1:45.91W12Jordan, Ashlee13

W13 Year Olds
STRTR 1:16.27W13Warmenhove, Kayla1

AQNTR 1:20.13W13Johnstone, Lani2

AQNTR 1:25.53W13Myers, Georgia3

AQNTR 1:29.66W13Wang, Emily4

STRTR 1:45.69W13Julian, Ava5

W14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:18.74W14Prince, Kaia1

STRTR 1:22.35W14Peach, Phoebe2

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 1:13.45W15Cameron, Simone1

STRTR 1:14.79W15Smith, Olive Anne2

STRTR 1:15.59W15Smith, Marnie3

W16 & Over
AQNTR 1:09.25W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 1:09.65W16Iceton, Emma2

STRTR 1:17.13W17McClung, Rylee3

M10 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:35.35M10Haszard, Henry1

STRTR 1:37.50M10Warmenhove, Odin2

AQNTR 1:39.65M10Hammond, Mac3

IGWTR 1:45.28M10Hannam, Luke4

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:30.72M11Barlok, Tristan1

AQNTR 1:32.84M11Veric, Max2

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:16.67M12Mottern, Luke1

AQNTR 1:16.87M12Wales, Toby2

AQNTR 1:20.03M12Veric, Joe3

AQNTR 1:21.43M12Coster, Reeve4

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:16.55M13Trinder, Kairangi1

AQNTR 1:17.06M13Coster, Mason2

AQNTR 1:39.01M13Hurley, Ethan3

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:09.96M14Soffe, Harrison1

AQNTR 1:11.39M14Davis, Riley2

AQNTR 1:18.36M14Venables, Dylan3

AQNTR 1:21.05M14Wasley, Reeve4

M15 Year Olds
STRTR 1:11.35M15Macdonald, Reid1

M16 & Over
TWAWN 1:04.38M16Commerford, Lucas1

AQNTR 1:08.56M16Willson, James2

STRTR 1:11.55M16Bishop, Quin3

AQNTR 1:11.70M16Parker, Jacob4

Event  3   Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W10 Year Olds
STRTR 3:43.94W10Old, Lyneer Old1

AQNTR 4:06.47W10Coster, Edison2

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 3:22.00W11Smith, Geordie1

AQNTR 3:32.75W11Hammond, Kennedy2

AQNTR 3:33.45W11Lister, Maddison3

AQNTR 3:47.59W11Venables, Sarah4

HAWTR 3:52.61W11Holdem, Ivy5

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 3:30.86W12Grendon, Gabriella1

AQNTR 3:39.03W12Stone, Elsie2

HAWTR 3:46.12W12Gordge, Connie3

W13 Year Olds
OKTTR 3:29.40W13Wanden, Emily1

AQNTR 3:49.64W13Wang, Emily2

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 3:08.47W14Reed, McKenzie1

STRTR 3:32.53W14Peach, Phoebe2

AQNTR 3:46.61W14Herrett, Chloe3

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 3:11.19W15Smith, Marnie1

STRTR 3:12.04W15More, Bailee2

W16 & Over
AQNTR 2:44.78W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 2:46.64W16Iceton, Emma2
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M10 Year Olds...(#3 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AQNTR 3:52.68M10Hammond, Mac1

STRTR 4:58.57M10Jones, Benson2

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 3:34.34M11Barlok, Tristan1

STRTR 3:38.47M11Oakes, Payton2

AQNTR 3:49.61M11Veric, Max3

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 3:13.36M12Veric, Joe1

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:57.87M13Coster, Mason1

STRTR 3:11.57M13Oakes, Henry2

AQNTR 3:42.49M13Hurley, Ethan3

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 3:23.03M14Venables, Dylan1

Event  4   Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10
AQNTR 37.87W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 46.07W9Sridhar, Chloe2

AQNTR 48.87W9Smiley, Olive3

AQNTR 49.43W9Becroft, Sophie4

STRTR 49.59W8Otene, Caylahni5

W10 Year Olds
IGWTR 35.35W10Vickers, Harper1

OKTTR 35.43W10Juffermans, Sophie2

STRTR 39.17W10Old, Lyneer Old3

STRTR 39.60W10Hiri, Arlize4

AQNTR 40.98W10Norden, Briar5

AQNTR 41.00W10Riley, Michaela6

AQNTR 42.97W10Froome, Hannah7

AQNTR 45.58W10Roche, Ciara8

W11 Year Olds
AQNTR 35.58W11Lister, Maddison1

STRTR 37.17W11Chubb, Amarni2

AQNTR 37.45W11Venables, Sarah3

HAWTR 37.49W11Holdem, Ivy4

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 31.19W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey1

IGWTR 31.79W12Chilcott, Riley2

AQNTR 32.58W12Grendon, Gabriella3

STRTR 32.92W12Tosland, Mackenzie4

STRTR 33.51W12Pettit, Mia5

STRTR 34.25W12Pettit, Leah6

AQNTR 34.31W12Davis, Emma7

AQNTR 34.40W12Davis, Olivia8

HAWTR 34.54W12Gordge, Connie9

IGWTR 34.57W12Vickers, Indiana10

AQNTR 34.99W12Stone, Elsie11

AQNTR 35.35W12Becroft, Livia12

STRTR 38.39W12Edwards, Matilda13

STRTR 40.67W12Jordan, Ashlee14

W13 Year Olds
STRTR 29.05W13Warmenhove, Kayla1

AQNTR 30.16W13Johnstone, Lani2

AQNTR 30.40W13Roche, Olivia3

AQNTR 31.42W13Lister, Hayley4

AQNTR 32.42W13Riddell, Macey5

STRTR 39.09W13Julian, Ava6

OKTTR 41.56W13Wanden, Emily7

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 29.38W14Kolevski, Payton1

AQNTR 29.90W14Smiley, Jade2

AQNTR 30.74W14Prince, Kaia3

STRTR 30.99W14Bretherton, Alyssa4

STRTR 31.01W14Smith, Billie5

AQNTR 32.62W14Herrett, Chloe6

STRTR 32.64W14Peach, Phoebe7

STRTR 32.68W14MacDonald, Mabel8

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 29.33W15Smith, Olive Anne1

STRTR 29.81W15Cameron, Simone2

AQNTR 30.35W15Whitehead, Amber3

STRTR 31.97W15More, Bailee4

W16 & Over
AQNTR 27.05W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 27.71W17Hickford, Talen2

AQNTR 28.69W16Iceton, Emma3

AQNTR 28.73W16Kennard, Shyla4

MUnder 10
AQNTR 53.11M8Riley, Declan1

M10 Year Olds
AQNTR 34.99M10Haszard, Henry1

STRTR 36.66M10Warmenhove, Odin2

AQNTR 38.51M10Hammond, Mac3

IGWTR 40.58M10Hannam, Luke4

HAWTR 46.93M10Wasley, Monty5

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 32.49M11Barlok, Tristan1

AQNTR 35.69M11Veric, Max2

STRTR 43.43M11Savill, Cooper3

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 29.38M12Wales, Toby1

AQNTR 30.96M12Mottern, Luke2

AQNTR 32.06M12Coster, Reeve3

AQNTR 32.58M12Veric, Joe4

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 28.86M13Haszard, Darius1

AQNTR 29.62M13Coster, Mason2

AQNTR 29.79M13Trinder, Kairangi3

AQNTR 32.73M13Becroft, Joel4

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 27.05M14Soffe, Harrison1

AQNTR 28.50M14Davis, Riley2

AQNTR 31.78M14Wasley, Reeve3

AQNTR 33.88M14Feltoe, Daniel4

M15 Year Olds
STRTR 27.00M15Macdonald, Reid1

M16 & Over
TWAWN 24.65M16Commerford, Lucas1

STRTR 25.53M16Agent, Kobey2

AQNTR 26.31M16Willson, James3

STRTR 26.42M16Bishop, Quin4

AQNTR 28.23M16Parker, Jacob5
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Event  5   Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10...(#5 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AQNTR 1:47.97W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 2:05.16W9Smiley, Olive2

AQNTR 2:06.78W9Becroft, Sophie3

W10 Year Olds
OKTTR 1:34.03W10Juffermans, Sophie1

IGWTR 1:34.51W10Vickers, Harper2

AQNTR 1:44.88W10Riley, Michaela3

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 1:31.51W11Reed, Anna1

AQNTR 1:45.36W11Venables, Sarah2

W12 Year Olds
IGWTR 1:25.62W12Vickers, Indiana1

IGWTR 1:27.75W12Chilcott, Riley2

AQNTR 1:31.64W12Becroft, Livia3

STRTR 1:32.56W12Pettit, Leah4

STRTR 1:40.11W12Jordan, Ashlee5

AQNTR 1:46.14W12Stone, Elsie6

W13 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:15.58W13Lister, Hayley1

AQNTR 1:16.24W13Roche, Olivia2

AQNTR 1:16.43W13Johnstone, Lani3

AQNTR 1:20.73W13Myers, Georgia4

AQNTR 1:26.96W13Riddell, Macey5

AQNTR 1:27.48W13Wang, Emily6

STRTR 1:39.63W13Julian, Ava7

W14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:11.81W14Prince, Kaia1

AQNTR 1:14.66W14Smiley, Jade2

STRTR 1:23.01W14MacDonald, Mabel3

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 1:16.83W15Smith, Olive Anne1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 1:06.13W16Kennard, Shyla1

STRTR 1:18.29W17McClung, Rylee2

M10 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:33.47M10Haszard, Henry1

IGWTR 1:44.39M10Hannam, Luke2

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:20.43M11Barlok, Tristan1

STRTR 1:49.09M11Savill, Cooper2

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:10.26M12Wales, Toby1

AQNTR 1:19.14M12Mottern, Luke2

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:18.34M13Haszard, Darius1

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:06.05M14Davis, Riley1

AQNTR 1:31.80M14Venables, Dylan2

Event  6   Mixed 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 12:41.66W11Smith, Geordie1

AQNTR 13:05.17W11Venables, Sarah2

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 10:35.13W14Bretherton, Alyssa1

STRTR 10:43.10W14Smith, Billie2

STRTR 11:22.12W14Reed, McKenzie3

W15 Year Olds
AQNTR 10:22.87W15Whitehead, Amber1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 9:20.27W17Hickford, Talen1

AQNTR 9:51.20W16Iceton, Emma2

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 10:11.84M13Haszard, Darius1

AQNTR 11:10.47M13Becroft, Joel2

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 9:43.04M14Venables, Dylan1

Event  9   Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10
AQNTR 3:33.19W8Mottern, Hannah1

W10 Year Olds
IGWTR 2:53.32W10Vickers, Harper1

OKTTR 2:53.56W10Juffermans, Sophie2

AQNTR 3:30.25W10Riley, Michaela3

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 2:49.68W11Smith, Geordie1

AQNTR 2:58.60W11Venables, Sarah2

AQNTR 3:04.94W11Hammond, Kennedy3

STRTR 3:08.87W11Chubb, Amarni4

W12 Year Olds
STRTR 2:40.16W12Tosland, Mackenzie1

AQNTR 2:42.55W12Grendon, Gabriella2

STRTR 2:47.72W12Pettit, Leah3

HAWTR 2:48.70W12Gordge, Connie4

IGWTR 2:51.52W12Vickers, Indiana5

IGWTR 2:51.88W12Chilcott, Riley6

AQNTR 2:55.59W12Becroft, Livia7

W13 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:25.44W13Roche, Olivia1

AQNTR 2:27.21W13Johnstone, Lani2

OKTTR 3:18.10W13Wanden, Emily3

W14 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:24.41W14Prince, Kaia1

STRTR 2:26.48W14Bretherton, Alyssa2

AQNTR 2:28.46W14Smiley, Jade3

AQNTR 2:44.11W14Herrett, Chloe4

W16 & Over
AQNTR 2:08.53W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 2:11.61W17Hickford, Talen2

AQNTR 2:15.56W16Iceton, Emma3

AQNTR 2:22.34W16Kennard, Shyla4

M10 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:49.87M10Haszard, Henry1

STRTR 3:02.75M10Warmenhove, Odin2

AQNTR 3:02.95M10Hammond, Mac3

IGWTR 3:17.53M10Hannam, Luke4

STRTR 3:38.08M10Jones, Benson5

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:53.55M11Veric, Max1
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M12 Year Olds...(#9 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AQNTR 2:21.75M12Mottern, Luke1

AQNTR 2:42.51M12Veric, Joe2

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:20.51M13Haszard, Darius1

AQNTR 2:26.83M13Coster, Mason2

AQNTR 2:30.54M13Becroft, Joel3

AQNTR 3:12.20M13Hurley, Ethan4

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:18.68M14Venables, Dylan1

AQNTR 3:07.32M14Feltoe, Daniel2

M15 Year Olds
STRTR 2:10.77M15Macdonald, Reid1

Event  10   Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10
AQNTR 48.39W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 1:00.51W9Sridhar, Chloe2

W10 Year Olds
IGWTR 43.99W10Vickers, Harper1

OKTTR 46.61W10Juffermans, Sophie2

STRTR 48.15W10Hiri, Arlize3

AQNTR 49.40W10Coster, Edison4

AQNTR 49.44W10Riley, Michaela5

W11 Year Olds
HAWTR 45.70W11Holdem, Ivy1

HAWTR 57.02W11Thoumine, Awhina2

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 35.14W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey1

STRTR 36.75W12Pettit, Mia2

IGWTR 44.39W12Chilcott, Riley3

AQNTR 46.61W12Becroft, Livia4

STRTR 48.03W12Edwards, Matilda5

STRTR 48.60W12Jordan, Ashlee6

W13 Year Olds
STRTR 32.02W13Warmenhove, Kayla1

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 34.83W14Smith, Billie1

STRTR 36.91W14Peach, Phoebe2

STRTR 38.18W14MacDonald, Mabel3

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 32.40W15Cameron, Simone1

AQNTR 33.05W15Whitehead, Amber2

STRTR 33.81W15Smith, Olive Anne3

STRTR 33.94W15Smith, Marnie4

STRTR 37.01W15More, Bailee5

W16 & Over
AQNTR 30.51W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 31.04W16Kennard, Shyla2

AQNTR 32.07W17Hickford, Talen3

STRTR 34.34W16Hancock, Lexi4

M10 Year Olds
STRTR 48.21M10Warmenhove, Odin1

AQNTR 54.59M10Haszard, Henry2

M11 Year Olds
STRTR 54.61M11Oakes, Payton1

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 36.40M12Veric, Joe1

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 34.54M13Haszard, Darius1

AQNTR 37.78M13Becroft, Joel2

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 29.51M14Davis, Riley1

AQNTR 30.17M14Soffe, Harrison2

AQNTR 34.11M14Wasley, Reeve3

M16 & Over
TWAWN 26.80M16Commerford, Lucas1

STRTR 27.20M16Agent, Kobey2

STRTR 27.63M16Bishop, Quin3

AQNTR 28.22M16Willson, James4

AQNTR 29.53M16Parker, Jacob5

Event  11   Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W12 Year Olds
IGWTR 3:02.31W12Vickers, Indiana1

IGWTR 3:13.37W12Chilcott, Riley2

W13 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:40.97W13Roche, Olivia1

AQNTR 2:47.24W13Johnstone, Lani2

AQNTR 2:51.66W13Myers, Georgia3

AQNTR 2:54.12W13Lister, Hayley4

AQNTR 3:23.82W13Wang, Emily5

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 2:42.62W14Bretherton, Alyssa1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 2:26.24W16Kennard, Shyla1

STRTR 2:52.58W17McClung, Rylee2

M10 Year Olds
IGWTR 3:35.95M10Hannam, Luke1

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 3:10.73M11Barlok, Tristan1

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:22.21M14Davis, Riley1

M16 & Over
STRTR 2:26.45M16Bishop, Quin1

Event  12   Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10
AQNTR 1:00.31W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 1:06.66W9Sridhar, Chloe2

STRTR 1:13.96W8Otene, Caylahni3

AQNTR 1:15.12W9Smiley, Olive4

AQNTR 1:16.06W9Becroft, Sophie5

W10 Year Olds
OKTTR 47.48W10Juffermans, Sophie1

STRTR 52.85W10Old, Lyneer Old2

AQNTR 55.53W10Riley, Michaela3

AQNTR 56.53W10Froome, Hannah4

AQNTR 1:05.25W10Roche, Ciara5

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 44.91W11Smith, Geordie1

AQNTR 45.31W11Lister, Maddison2

AQNTR 51.30W11Venables, Sarah3

STRTR 52.26W11Locke, Ariella4

HAWTR 55.33W11Thoumine, Awhina5
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W12 Year Olds...(#12 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AQNTR 44.18W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey1

AQNTR 44.95W12Grendon, Gabriella2

AQNTR 47.39W12Becroft, Livia3

AQNTR 47.39W12Stone, Elsie4

AQNTR 47.74W12Davis, Emma5

AQNTR 47.96W12Davis, Olivia6

HAWTR 48.52W12Gordge, Connie7

STRTR 54.56W12Jordan, Ashlee8

W13 Year Olds
STRTR 38.48W13Warmenhove, Kayla1

OKTTR 46.02W13Wanden, Emily2

AQNTR 46.15W13Lister, Hayley3

AQNTR 48.67W13Wang, Emily4

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 40.85W14Peach, Phoebe1

AQNTR 44.93W14Herrett, Chloe2

STRTR 45.76W14MacDonald, Mabel3

W15 Year Olds
AQNTR 36.18W15Whitehead, Amber1

STRTR 39.68W15More, Bailee2

STRTR 41.64W15Smith, Olive Anne3

W16 & Over
AQNTR 34.82W16Iceton, Emma1

AQNTR 36.24W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila2

STRTR 38.19W16Hancock, Lexi3

M10 Year Olds
STRTR 50.52M10Warmenhove, Odin1

AQNTR 51.81M10Hammond, Mac2

AQNTR 52.34M10Haszard, Henry3

IGWTR 59.44M10Hannam, Luke4

STRTR 1:02.90M10Jones, Benson5

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 46.10M11Veric, Max1

AQNTR 46.13M11Barlok, Tristan2

STRTR 48.67M11Oakes, Payton3

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 42.25M12Mottern, Luke1

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 37.97M13Coster, Mason1

STRTR 39.87M13Oakes, Henry2

AQNTR 40.78M13Trinder, Kairangi3

AQNTR 49.36M13Hurley, Ethan4

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 44.21M14Wasley, Reeve1

AQNTR 46.23M14Feltoe, Daniel2

M16 & Over
TWAWN 33.89M16Commerford, Lucas1

Event  13   Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W10 Year Olds
IGWTR 3:13.56W10Vickers, Harper1

AQNTR 3:23.01W10Coster, Edison2

OKTTR 3:27.29W10Juffermans, Sophie3

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 3:11.70W11Smith, Geordie1

AQNTR 3:30.00W11Venables, Sarah2

AQNTR 3:32.46W11Lister, Maddison3

STRTR 3:34.67W11Chubb, Amarni4

HAWTR 3:39.10W11Holdem, Ivy5

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:56.56W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey1

AQNTR 3:07.25W12Grendon, Gabriella2

STRTR 3:07.38W12Pettit, Mia3

STRTR 3:13.37W12Tosland, Mackenzie4

IGWTR 3:14.25W12Vickers, Indiana5

AQNTR 3:19.32W12Becroft, Livia6

STRTR 3:32.80W12Edwards, Matilda7

W13 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:48.88W13Johnstone, Lani1

AQNTR 3:03.89W13Myers, Georgia2

W14 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:47.56W14Prince, Kaia1

STRTR 3:16.86W14Peach, Phoebe2

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 2:39.54W15Smith, Marnie1

STRTR 2:46.64W15Cameron, Simone2

STRTR 2:49.74W15Smith, Olive Anne3

W16 & Over
AQNTR 2:28.13W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 2:32.65W16Kennard, Shyla2

AQNTR 2:32.99W16Iceton, Emma3

STRTR 2:46.42W17McClung, Rylee4

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:46.94M12Mottern, Luke1

AQNTR 3:00.26M12Veric, Joe2

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:42.16M13Coster, Mason1

AQNTR 2:46.75M13Trinder, Kairangi2

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 2:30.25M14Davis, Riley1

AQNTR 2:54.84M14Venables, Dylan2

M15 Year Olds
STRTR 2:32.87M15Macdonald, Reid1

M16 & Over
AQNTR 2:30.88M16Willson, James1

STRTR 2:43.59M16Agent, Kobey2

Event  14   Mixed 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
AQNTR 18:59.27M14Venables, Dylan1

AQNTR 19:47.89W15Whitehead, Amber2

STRTR 21:09.09W14Smith, Billie3

Event  17   Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W10 Year Olds
OKTTR 6:00.17W10Juffermans, Sophie1

IGWTR 6:11.80W10Vickers, Harper2

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 6:07.37W11Smith, Geordie1

AQNTR 6:15.69W11Venables, Sarah2

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 5:03.28W14Bretherton, Alyssa1

AQNTR 5:05.14W14Prince, Kaia2

STRTR 5:24.92W14Reed, McKenzie3
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W15 Year Olds...(#17 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AQNTR 5:08.35W15Whitehead, Amber1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 4:36.85W17Hickford, Talen1

AQNTR 4:54.01W16Iceton, Emma2

M10 Year Olds
AQNTR 5:57.20M10Haszard, Henry1

AQNTR 6:35.00M10Hammond, Mac2

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 5:10.01M12Mottern, Luke1

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 4:51.55M13Haszard, Darius1

AQNTR 5:11.59M13Becroft, Joel2

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 6:29.34M14Feltoe, Daniel1

Event  18   Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10
AQNTR 46.54W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 50.20W9Sridhar, Chloe2

AQNTR 50.83W9Becroft, Sophie3

AQNTR 1:00.67W9Smiley, Olive4

STRTR 1:05.03W8Smith, Darcie5

STRTR 1:06.00W8Otene, Caylahni6

W10 Year Olds
AQNTR 45.05W10Riley, Michaela1

OKTTR 46.70W10Juffermans, Sophie2

STRTR 48.32W10Old, Lyneer Old3

AQNTR 49.26W10Coster, Edison4

AQNTR 49.53W10Roche, Ciara5

AQNTR 49.74W10Norden, Briar6

AQNTR 50.73W10Froome, Hannah7

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 42.15W11Reed, Anna1

STRTR 44.58W11Chubb, Amarni2

HAWTR 46.59W11Holdem, Ivy3

STRTR 47.71W11Locke, Ariella4

AQNTR 48.21W11Venables, Sarah5

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 36.05W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey1

AQNTR 38.49W12Davis, Emma2

IGWTR 39.14W12Chilcott, Riley3

IGWTR 39.63W12Vickers, Indiana4

STRTR 40.42W12Pettit, Leah5

AQNTR 40.65W12Davis, Olivia6

AQNTR 41.67W12Becroft, Livia7

STRTR 43.30W12Tosland, Mackenzie8

STRTR 43.31W12Pettit, Mia9

AQNTR 43.84W12Stone, Elsie10

STRTR 44.80W12Edwards, Matilda11

W13 Year Olds
AQNTR 33.41W13Roche, Olivia1

AQNTR 34.20W13Lister, Hayley2

AQNTR 36.79W13Johnstone, Lani3

AQNTR 38.07W13Wang, Emily4

STRTR 45.25W13Julian, Ava5

W14 Year Olds
AQNTR 32.86W14Prince, Kaia1

AQNTR 33.50W14Smiley, Jade2

STRTR 35.16W14Bretherton, Alyssa3

STRTR 37.30W14MacDonald, Mabel4

AQNTR 40.34W14Herrett, Chloe5

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 34.25W15Smith, Olive Anne1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 30.50W16Kennard, Shyla1

STRTR 34.88W16Hancock, Lexi2

M10 Year Olds
AQNTR 43.73M10Haszard, Henry1

STRTR 44.17M10Warmenhove, Odin2

IGWTR 45.03M10Hannam, Luke3

HAWTR 48.22M10Wasley, Monty4

STRTR 59.54M10Jones, Benson5

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 38.06M11Barlok, Tristan1

AQNTR 42.97M11Veric, Max2

STRTR 47.38M11Oakes, Payton3

STRTR 48.09M11Savill, Cooper4

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 35.78M13Haszard, Darius1

AQNTR 39.76M13Trinder, Kairangi2

AQNTR 44.34M13Coster, Mason3

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 31.10M14Davis, Riley1

AQNTR 31.45M14Soffe, Harrison2

AQNTR 41.17M14Feltoe, Daniel3

M16 & Over
TWAWN 28.12M16Commerford, Lucas1

AQNTR 29.12M16Willson, James2

STRTR 30.84M16Bishop, Quin3

Event  19   Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W10 Year Olds
IGWTR 1:45.12W10Vickers, Harper1

AQNTR 1:57.72W10Riley, Michaela2

W13 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:30.36W13Johnstone, Lani1

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 1:18.99W14Smith, Billie1

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 1:15.97W15Cameron, Simone1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 1:08.10W16Kennard, Shyla1

AQNTR 1:08.47W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila2

STRTR 1:16.46W17McClung, Rylee3

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:29.26M12Veric, Joe1

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:26.49M13Trinder, Kairangi1

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:05.79M14Davis, Riley1

AQNTR 1:14.67M14Wasley, Reeve2

AQNTR 1:18.51M14Venables, Dylan3

M16 & Over
STRTR 1:02.33M16Agent, Kobey1
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Event  20   Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10...(#20 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AQNTR 2:22.03W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 2:36.34W9Becroft, Sophie2

W10 Year Olds
STRTR 1:47.79W10Old, Lyneer Old1

OKTTR 1:48.05W10Juffermans, Sophie2

AQNTR 1:49.24W10Coster, Edison3

AQNTR 1:58.38W10Froome, Hannah4

AQNTR 1:59.16W10Riley, Michaela5

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 1:36.63W11Smith, Geordie1

STRTR 1:36.99W11Reed, Anna2

AQNTR 1:40.66W11Lister, Maddison3

AQNTR 1:41.03W11Hammond, Kennedy4

AQNTR 1:48.24W11Venables, Sarah5

HAWTR 1:54.40W11Holdem, Ivy6

STRTR 1:56.81W11Chubb, Amarni7

STRTR 1:57.94W11Locke, Ariella8

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:38.09W12Grendon, Gabriella1

AQNTR 1:38.23W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey2

HAWTR 1:41.92W12Gordge, Connie3

AQNTR 1:42.04W12Becroft, Livia4

AQNTR 1:44.64W12Stone, Elsie5

IGWTR 1:58.60W12Vickers, Indiana6

W13 Year Olds
STRTR 1:22.16W13Warmenhove, Kayla1

OKTTR 1:39.03W13Wanden, Emily2

AQNTR 1:44.42W13Wang, Emily3

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 1:27.97W14Reed, McKenzie1

STRTR 1:32.91W14Peach, Phoebe2

AQNTR 1:35.17W14Herrett, Chloe3

W15 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:19.75W15Whitehead, Amber1

STRTR 1:26.19W15Smith, Marnie2

STRTR 1:29.24W15More, Bailee3

STRTR 1:30.02W15Smith, Olive Anne4

W16 & Over
AQNTR 1:17.08W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 1:17.30W16Iceton, Emma2

M10 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:47.82M10Hammond, Mac1

STRTR 1:54.62M10Warmenhove, Odin2

STRTR 2:19.71M10Jones, Benson3

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:38.17M11Barlok, Tristan1

STRTR 1:46.04M11Oakes, Payton2

AQNTR 1:46.31M11Veric, Max3

STRTR 2:15.27M11Savill, Cooper4

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:28.79M12Veric, Joe1

AQNTR 1:32.28M12Mottern, Luke2

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 28.46M13Coster, Mason1

STRTR 1:26.44M13Oakes, Henry2

AQNTR 1:46.67M13Hurley, Ethan3

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:38.16M14Venables, Dylan1

Event  21   Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time

WUnder 10
AQNTR 1:32.89W8Mottern, Hannah1

AQNTR 1:45.94W9Sridhar, Chloe2

AQNTR 1:54.41W9Becroft, Sophie3

AQNTR 1:56.91W9Smiley, Olive4

STRTR 2:10.39W8Otene, Caylahni5

STRTR 2:38.16W8Smith, Darcie6

W10 Year Olds
OKTTR 1:20.34W10Juffermans, Sophie1

AQNTR 1:20.47W10Coster, Edison2

STRTR 1:27.49W10Old, Lyneer Old3

AQNTR 1:30.69W10Riley, Michaela4

AQNTR 1:33.20W10Froome, Hannah5

AQNTR 1:35.22W10Norden, Briar6

W11 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:20.87W11Lister, Maddison1

AQNTR 1:22.24W11Venables, Sarah2

AQNTR 1:22.48W11Hammond, Kennedy3

HAWTR 1:24.94W11Holdem, Ivy4

W12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:10.89W12Stewart McDonald, Blakey1

AQNTR 1:12.60W12Grendon, Gabriella2

STRTR 1:13.08W12Tosland, Mackenzie3

IGWTR 1:13.89W12Chilcott, Riley4

STRTR 1:15.62W12Pettit, Mia5

HAWTR 1:16.51W12Gordge, Connie6

STRTR 1:16.59W12Pettit, Leah7

IGWTR 1:18.85W12Vickers, Indiana8

AQNTR 1:20.69W12Becroft, Livia9

AQNTR 1:21.64W12Stone, Elsie10

AQNTR 1:22.10W12Davis, Olivia11

STRTR 1:27.59W12Edwards, Matilda12

STRTR 1:37.20W12Jordan, Ashlee13

W13 Year Olds
STRTR 1:05.66W13Warmenhove, Kayla1

AQNTR 1:06.08W13Johnstone, Lani2

AQNTR 1:07.55W13Roche, Olivia3

AQNTR 1:10.98W13Lister, Hayley4

AQNTR 1:18.41W13Wang, Emily5

STRTR 1:27.56W13Julian, Ava6

OKTTR 1:36.31W13Wanden, Emily7

W14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:06.77W14Smiley, Jade1

STRTR 1:09.49W14Bretherton, Alyssa2

STRTR 1:14.33W14MacDonald, Mabel3

AQNTR 1:15.77W14Herrett, Chloe4

W15 Year Olds
STRTR 1:04.79W15Smith, Olive Anne1

STRTR 1:06.68W15Cameron, Simone2

STRTR 1:10.80W15More, Bailee3

W16 & Over
AQNTR 58.69W17Gwiazdzinski, Meila1

AQNTR 1:00.62W17Hickford, Talen2
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M10 Year Olds...(#21 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AQNTR 1:18.09M10Haszard, Henry1

STRTR 1:23.43M10Warmenhove, Odin2

AQNTR 1:26.12M10Hammond, Mac3

IGWTR 1:32.10M10Hannam, Luke4

M11 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:14.21M11Barlok, Tristan1

AQNTR 1:20.79M11Veric, Max2

STRTR 1:42.93M11Savill, Cooper3

M12 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:06.48M12Mottern, Luke1

AQNTR 1:13.95M12Veric, Joe2

M13 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:04.12M13Haszard, Darius1

AQNTR 1:05.35M13Trinder, Kairangi2

AQNTR 1:05.65M13Coster, Mason3

AQNTR 1:10.82M13Becroft, Joel4

AQNTR 1:31.50M13Hurley, Ethan5

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 1:00.58M14Soffe, Harrison1

AQNTR 1:03.24M14Venables, Dylan2

AQNTR 1:09.40M14Wasley, Reeve3

AQNTR 1:10.36M14Davis, Riley4

AQNTR 1:19.26M14Feltoe, Daniel5

M15 Year Olds
STRTR 58.61M15Macdonald, Reid1

M16 & Over
TWAWN 56.18M16Commerford, Lucas1

AQNTR 57.04M16Willson, James2

STRTR 57.37M16Agent, Kobey3

STRTR 59.78M16Bishop, Quin4

Event  22   Mixed 400 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time

W11 Year Olds
STRTR 6:55.28W11Smith, Geordie1

W14 Year Olds
STRTR 6:15.07W14Smith, Billie1

W16 & Over
AQNTR 5:18.85W16Kennard, Shyla1

AQNTR 5:24.41W16Iceton, Emma2

STRTR 6:02.12W17McClung, Rylee3

M14 Year Olds
AQNTR 5:35.74M14Venables, Dylan1


